RANSPORTATION,
INFRASTRUCTURE &
OPERATIONS COMMITTEE

MAY 26, 2021

KC



ORDINANCE NO. 210438
(COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE

Various Buildings and IT Improvements and ADA Compliance
Implementation WSD Administration Building

Authorizing a $65,000.00 Design Professional Services Contract
Amendment No. 3 with Wellner Architects, Inc., for Various Buildings and
IT Improvements and ADA Compliance Implementation WSD
Administration Building (SLBE-WSDEPS) project; and authorizing a total
contract amount of $458,000.00.

& KCWATER



ORDINANCE NO. 210438 COMMITTEE
SUBSTITUTE

- I
[ l =
1]&_ 188l It _§FIEro
\ e e Proposed All
- T TA. - S F=TA.
e e I & Gender
L * — — Pz
ﬂ‘/ / ro T2 Restroom
] T == Layout Design
T /u_ ‘ Gl and
— ,/: 4 J ADA ", > \‘; ‘ .
A w = . ¢ Representation
= \cl:)se! m

O

& KCWATER



THANK YOU




